PTC-101-M12 Series
IEC 61850-3 and railway Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• Power failure alarm by relay output (LV model only)
• -40 to 85°C operating temperature range

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Fiber Module Type Conformal Coating
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-T Single-mode SC –
PTC-101-M12-S-ST-LV-T Single-mode ST –
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-CT-T Single-mode SC ✓
PTC-101-M12-S-ST-LV-CT-T Single-mode ST ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-51 Wall-mounting kit